RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied

City of Round Rock
Date Range Between 2/1/2026 and 2/28/2026

NUMBER OF
PERMIT TYPE PERMITS APPLIED VALUATION FEES CHARGED
Commercial Accessory Structure New 3 $44,315.00 $687.25
Commercial 3 $44,315.00 $687.25
Accessory Structure
Commercial Building Addition/Remodel 7 $21,696,001.00 $56,747.60
Commercial Building Finish-Out 2 $235,000.00 $1,620.70
Commercial Building New 3 $50,006,281.00 $25,537,346.46
Commercial 12 $71,937,282.00 $25,595,714.76
Building
Commercial Electrical New 2 $146,500.00 $1,064.65
Commercial Electrical Remodel 3 $77,428.01 $735.00
Commercial 5 $223,928.01 $1,799.65
Electrical
Commercial Foundation Repair 4 $71,253.53 $812.00
Commercial 4 $71,253.53 $812.00
Foundation Repair
Commercial Irrigation New 1 $87,101.00 $3,240.00
Commercial 1 $87,101.00 $3,240.00
Irrigation
Commercial Mechanical Remodel 1 $93,483.00 $645.00
Commercial Mechanical Replace 3 $315,005.07 $1,660.00
Commercial 4 $408,488.07 $2,305.00
Mechanical
Commercial Multi-Family Remodel 4 $71,253.53 $142,933.57
Commercial 4 $71,253.53 $142,933.57
Multi-Family
Residential Accessory Structure New 14 $0.00 $1,425.00
Residential 14 $0.00 $1,425.00
Accessory Structure
Residential Deck/Patio New 2 $0.00 $600.00
Residential 2 $0.00 $600.00
Deck/Patio
Residential Electrical New 9 $0.00 $450.00
Residential Electrical Repair 11 $0.00 $550.00



PERMIT TYPE

Residential
Electrical

Residential Foundation Repair

Residential
Foundation Repair

Residential Gas Test

Residential Gas Test

Residential Irrigation New/Modify

Residential Irrigation

Residential Mechanical Replace

Residential
Mechanical

Residential Plumbing New
Residential Plumbing Repair
Residential Plumbing Replace
Residential Tankless Water Heater

Residential
Plumbing

Residential SF Addition/Remodel
Residential SF New

Residential Single
Family

Residential Swimming Pool New

Residential
Swimming Pool

Residential SF Townhome New

Residential
Townhome

TOTALS

NUMBER OF
PERMITS APPLIED

20

21
21

32

32

33
33

20
20

16
45

67

1
40
51

24
24

321

VALUATION
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$72,843,621.14

FEES CHARGED
$1,000.00

$2,750.00
$2,750.00

$2,200.00
$2,200.00

$1,650.00
$1,650.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$275.00
$850.00
$2,325.00
$100.00
$3,550.00

$4,550.00
$313,558.98
$318,108.98

$950.00
$950.00

$170,835.82
$170,835.82

$26,251,562.03



