

RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied

City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 2/1/2026 and 2/28/2026

PERMIT TYPE	NUMBER OF PERMITS APPLIED	VALUATION	FEES CHARGED
Commercial Accessory Structure New	3	\$44,315.00	\$687.25
Commercial Accessory Structure	3	\$44,315.00	\$687.25
Commercial Building Addition/Remodel	7	\$21,696,001.00	\$56,747.60
Commercial Building Finish-Out	2	\$235,000.00	\$1,620.70
Commercial Building New	3	\$50,006,281.00	\$25,537,346.46
Commercial Building	12	\$71,937,282.00	\$25,595,714.76
Commercial Electrical New	2	\$146,500.00	\$1,064.65
Commercial Electrical Remodel	3	\$77,428.01	\$735.00
Commercial Electrical	5	\$223,928.01	\$1,799.65
Commercial Foundation Repair	4	\$71,253.53	\$812.00
Commercial Foundation Repair	4	\$71,253.53	\$812.00
Commercial Irrigation New	1	\$87,101.00	\$3,240.00
Commercial Irrigation	1	\$87,101.00	\$3,240.00
Commercial Mechanical Remodel	1	\$93,483.00	\$645.00
Commercial Mechanical Replace	3	\$315,005.07	\$1,660.00
Commercial Mechanical	4	\$408,488.07	\$2,305.00
Commercial Multi-Family Remodel	4	\$71,253.53	\$142,933.57
Commercial Multi-Family	4	\$71,253.53	\$142,933.57
Residential Accessory Structure New	14	\$0.00	\$1,425.00
Residential Accessory Structure	14	\$0.00	\$1,425.00
Residential Deck/Patio New	2	\$0.00	\$600.00
Residential Deck/Patio	2	\$0.00	\$600.00
Residential Electrical New	9	\$0.00	\$450.00
Residential Electrical Repair	11	\$0.00	\$550.00

PERMIT TYPE	NUMBER OF PERMITS APPLIED	VALUATION	FEES CHARGED
Residential Electrical	20	\$0.00	\$1,000.00
Residential Foundation Repair	21	\$0.00	\$2,750.00
Residential Foundation Repair	21	\$0.00	\$2,750.00
Residential Gas Test	32	\$0.00	\$2,200.00
Residential Gas Test	32	\$0.00	\$2,200.00
Residential Irrigation New/Modify	33	\$0.00	\$1,650.00
Residential Irrigation	33	\$0.00	\$1,650.00
Residential Mechanical Replace	20	\$0.00	\$1,000.00
Residential Mechanical	20	\$0.00	\$1,000.00
Residential Plumbing New	4	\$0.00	\$275.00
Residential Plumbing Repair	16	\$0.00	\$850.00
Residential Plumbing Replace	45	\$0.00	\$2,325.00
Residential Tankless Water Heater	2	\$0.00	\$100.00
Residential Plumbing	67	\$0.00	\$3,550.00
Residential SF Addition/Remodel	11	\$0.00	\$4,550.00
Residential SF New	40	\$0.00	\$313,558.98
Residential Single Family	51	\$0.00	\$318,108.98
Residential Swimming Pool New	4	\$0.00	\$950.00
Residential Swimming Pool	4	\$0.00	\$950.00
Residential SF Townhome New	24	\$0.00	\$170,835.82
Residential Townhome	24	\$0.00	\$170,835.82
TOTALS	321	\$72,843,621.14	\$26,251,562.03